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7 CENTQRNEIO DE TRINCA FERRO TEMPORADA 2022 04/09/2022

\ -

Nome

FBI

ASA BRANCA

MODERNO
FLASH
VILA SOM
5.7
COYTE
FAMOSO
PLAYBOY

Anilha
073799
026266
053852
435634
111111
069175
003486
007896
016425

Dono
FABIO
DEYMISSON
WANDERSON
CLEZIO
ANA SARA
GENNE
JACKSON
WELLIGTON
RANGEL - NEGAO

Cidade
AGUA DOCE DO NORTE
MANTENA-MG
BARRA DE Sa0 FRANCISCC
BSF
MANTENA
ADN
ADN
BARRA DE S&0 FRANCISCC
MANTENA

ACAPBSF
10/15 min Pontos
0/88 30
0/84 28
0/70 26
0/58 24
0/53 22
0/50 20
0/50 18
0/44 16
0/39 14
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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